2022 C-Class Coupe Order Guide
2022 C-Class Coupe 05/25/2021 13:38:30 1
Table of Contents
1 General Information
2 What's New
3 Models
4 Equipment
4.1 Standard Equipment
4.2 Exterior Paint Colors
4.3 Wheels
4.4 Interior Upholstery
4.6 Interior Trims
4.7 Packages
4.8 Options
4.9 Specifications
5 Options In Detail
6 Gallery
2022 C-Class Coupe 05/25/2021 13:38:30 2
General Information
Important Note
The information presented in this guide is based on the most current information available and is intended for internal use only. Mercedes-Benz reserves the
right to make changes at any time, without notice, to colors, materials, equipment, special specifications and models.
Pricing may not yet be finalized for some models or options.
Due to variances among monitors and printers the colors that appear on your screen and printouts may not be exact.
For illustrative purposes, some images may show vehicles with European Specification.
Revision History
Date Description
05/25/2021 Initial publication.
2022 C-Class Coupe 05/25/2021 13:38:30 3
What's New
Standard Equipment
● Parking Damage Detection (852), previously as an item in the Parking
Assistance Package, now standard
● Adaptive Highbeam Assist (608), previously as a standalone option,
now standard
Optional Equipment
● AMG Line (DG3) now contains perforated brake discs with Mercedes-
Benz lettered calipers
● Pre-Installation for SD-Card Navigation (355) discontinued
● Due to Adaptive Highbeam Assist now being standard, Intelligent
Light System (640) discontinues as a package and is now a
standalone option
Paint
● Cirrus Silver Metallic (922) replaces Iridium Silver Metallic (775) ● Starling Blue Metallic (970) replaces Brilliant Blue Metallic (896)
Upholstery
● MANUFAKTUR replaces designo designation
● Magma Grey MB-Tex (138) and Magma Grey Leather (238)
discontinued
● 967 designo Bengal Red Nappa Leather discontinued. As a result,
designo Bengal Red Nappa Leather Package (DD1) discontinued
Wheels
● 18" Multispoke Wheels w/ Black Accents (R86) discontinued
● 19" 10-Spoke Wheels (R09) discontinued
● 19" Twin 5-Spoke Wheels (R90) discontinued
VPC Accessories
● MB Entry Navigation (D22) discontinued
● Rear Trim, Chrome (D19) discontinued
● Mirror Housing Covers, Black (D12) and Carbon Style (D17)
discontinued
2022 C-Class Coupe 05/25/2021 13:38:30 4
Models
C300C (205.383)
■ MSRP: TBD
■ Transmission: 9G-TRONIC
■ Transmission Speeds: 9
■ Acceleration 0-60 mph (sec): 5.9
■ Engine Configuration: 2.0L inline-4 turbo engine
■ Power (hp): 255
■ Torque (lb-ft): 273
■ Launch Date: Fall 2021
C300C4 (205.384)